Leaderboard Boys
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Jaden Wakamatsu
Caden Cunningham

Daniel Meyer
Zack Wiltanger
Kael Lissman
Blaine Johnson
Tayten Zitek
Calvin Halvorson

Brecken Sandlian

Nash Coleman
Gage Gibson
Braden Courts
James Trask
Braeden Reid
Andy Lam
Cadyn Spilski
Ryan Bradley
Collin Suloff
Dylan Neslon
Caleb Kelly
Cooper Meyer
Alex Waring
Wyatt Fitzwater
Mason Wilkes
Jackson Samp
Charlie Thomas
William Ahrenz
Carson Moniz
Ryder Tillard
Henry Kordon
Durc Penfield
Matthew Wakkuri

Johnny Wakamatsu

Caden Davic

Ethan Jackson
Bracen Gruver
Tymlee Taffner
Eli Weisenburg
Caleb Mannier
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Dayl Day?2 Total

74 X
74 x
76 X
77 X
80 x
81 x
82 x
82 x
83 x
83 x
83 x
84 x
85 x
86 x
86 x
87 x
87 x
87 x
90 x
92 x
94 x
95 x
96 x
97 x
98 x
99 x
99 x
102 x
103 x
103 x
104 x
108 x
108 x
110 x
112 x
116 x
120 x
123
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Leaderboard Girls
Katie Cobb

Lily Nichols

Ava Taylor

Macy Jones
Grace Kordon
Samantha Kitchen
Jazlynne Gonzalez
Teagan Temple
Alaina Obermueller
Mia Gerig

Camary Sallee
Lola Philo
Madyson Banister
Cale Starkey
Maddie Brace
Molly Parker
Bailey Wright
Kaleigh Waymire
Macy Engel
Kaylee Pittman
Madison Gibson
Erica Renfro
Allysha Balough
Jecember Meade

Dayl
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91
93
93
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128
129
131
156
160

Day 2 Total

#N/A
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